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1. Pune University General Merit List 
Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140446 PRANOTI MULAY Open 65 

2 MS140675 HARSHAL SAPRE Open 63 

3 MS140372 VAISHALI POOJARI SC 63 

4 MS140563 SANDESH BANKAR OBC 62 

5 MS140764 MOHAMMED KHAJURIWALA Open 60 

6 MS140689 AMEYA BORKAR Open 60 

7 MS140633 SNEHAL JORI Open 58 

8 MS140382 YASHSHREE SADAWARTE Open 58 

9 MS140826 SWATI AUTI OBC 57 

10 MS140676 PRIYA MALUNJKAR Open 57 

11 MS140605 KSHITIJA GARADE Open 57 

12 MS140543 JAYESH JAIN Open 57 

13 MS140356 JANHAVI KULKARNI Open 57 

14 MS140025 SNEHAL SHELKE Open 57 

15 MS140796 PRASAD VIDWAT Open 56 

16 MS140581 GEETANJALI KOKATE Open 56 

17 MS140575 ONIMESH CHAKRABORTY Open 56 

18 MS140831 NITISHKUMAR SHARMA Open 55 

19 MS140383 VISHAL CHIKHALE Open 55 

20 MS140291 PRASHANT DHARANE Open 55 

21 MS140387 PUSHKARAJ SARNOBAT Open 54 

22 MS140240 SNEHAL GAIKWAD Open 54 

23 MS140144 NINAD CHAUBAL Open 54 

24 MS140088 AAKASH KOLI Open 54 

25 MS140076 SNEHAL MARATHE Open 54 

26 MS140362 SACHIN JAGTAP OBC 53 

27 MS140320 VINANTI YADAV Open 53 

28 MS140750 SONALI KALE Open 52 

29 MS140696 KARAN PAREEK Open 52 

30 MS140587 GAURAV BHOSALE Open 52 

31 MS140564 SHUBHANKAR INGALE Open 52 

32 MS140428 ASHWATI PODUVAL Open 52 

33 MS140138 DHANANJAY KULKARNI Open 52 



34 MS140137 POOJA SHINDE Open 52 

35 MS140024 SWAPNAJA WANI OBC 52 

36 MS140780 AJINKYA PADWAL Open 51 

37 MS140735 SATISH GAIKWAD Open 51 

38 MS140672 PRITESH GANDHI Open 51 

39 MS140460 AVINASH BAGDE SC 51 

40 MS140216 NAMRATA WADATKAR OBC 51 

41 MS140082 MAHESH MORE Open 51 

42 MS140066 SANKET TIKAM SBC 51 

43 MS140047 DHRUVIKA SONI Open 51 

44 MS140333 SHRUTI LELE Open 50 

45 MS140290 VISHAL VIJAYRAGHAVAN Open 50 

46 MS140271 MUGDHA DATE Open 50 

47 MS140241 DHANANJAY GOPALE Open 50 

48 MS140232 SWAPNIL KAMBLE SC 50 

49 MS140213 MOHASIN INAMDAR Open 50 

50 MS140842 VISHAL ANARASE OBC 49 

51 MS140277 SUNIL NALE OBC 49 

52 MS140736 MANISH PENDSE Open 49 

53 MS140617 ROHINI JADHAV Open 49 

54 MS140574 MANSI PACHARNE ST 49 

55 MS140417 RINCY JOHN Open 49 

56 MS140210 SWAPNIL DARWATKAR Open 49 

57 MS140170 MOHMUDSHAFIK SHAIKH Open 49 

58 MS140779 AJIT WAGH Open 48 

59 MS140769 SWAPNALI GUNAWARE Open 48 

60 MS140692 KUNAL DOSHI Open 48 

61 MS140670 ARTI JAGTAP Open 48 

62 MS140652 RAVI MALI OBC 48 

63 MS140553 TUSHAR PATIL OBC 48 

64 MS140466 TANAJI KAKADE Open 48 

65 MS140269 RAJEEV BHAGWAT Open 48 

66 MS140221 SUVARNA AHIRE OBC 48 

67 MS140145 ASHWINI NANAWARE VJNT-A 48 

68 MS140081 ASHISH GARUD Open 48 

69 MS140721 AKSHAY LADHA Open 47 

70 MS140501 UMESH JADHAV OBC 47 

71 MS140495 PRIYANKA KUNJIR Open 47 

72 MS140477 AMOL GAWALI OBC 47 

73 MS140464 RAJSHRI TORMAD Open 47 

74 MS140461 PRATIK MEDADE Open 47 

75 MS140459 DEEPIKA THAKUR Open 47 

76 MS140436 ANAGHA WATWE Open 47 

77 MS140380 SUNIL KATKAR Open 47 



78 MS140336 SHWETA MANERIKAR Open 47 

79 MS140283 SANDIP BUCHADE Open 47 

80 MS140252 NIKETAN HOLKAR OBC 47 

81 MS140231 DIPALI BITKE NT-C 47 

82 MS140217 SACHITA PANDIT OBC 47 

83 MS140159 AJIT DHAMDHERE Open 47 

84 MS140146 GOKUL DESHMUKH OBC 47 

85 MS140111 RAKESH BANIK Open 47 

86 MS140034 DIPESH JAGTAP SC 47 

87 MS140751 DIPALI KALE OBC 46 

88 MS140708 ASHISH JAGTAP Open 46 

89 MS140679 SHANTANU KONDHALKAR Open 46 

90 MS140638 PRATIK KALE Open 46 

91 MS140457 JANHAVI CHAVAN Open 46 

92 MS140452 MEGHA DUDHANE Open 46 

93 MS140386 BRAHMANANDA PHATAK Open 46 

94 MS140375 ROHAN PHATAK Open 46 

95 MS140365 DUSHYANTA PIMPALKAR Open 46 

96 MS140228 CHINMAY WAGHUMBARE SBC 46 

97 MS140208 HARSHADA BHALERAO Open 46 

98 MS140094 JINO THOMAS Open 46 

99 MS140093 SAGAR DESHMUKH Open 46 

100 MS140078 AKSHAY KATARE OBC 46 

101 MS140709 ASHWIN KULKARNI Open 45 

102 MS140645 MAYANK DHANAWADE Open 45 

103 MS140540 VISHAL UNDARE Open 45 

104 MS140505 REEMA TAWARE Open 45 

105 MS140502 PRANIT HIRVE OBC 45 

106 MS140491 SNEHA PATIL OBC 45 

107 MS140484 CHETAN SHINDE Open 45 

108 MS140441 PRASAD SHIRSAT OBC 45 

109 MS140330 NIKHIL SONI Open 45 

110 MS140318 SNEHAL BHOSALE Open 45 

111 MS140263 AMIT KULKARNI Open 45 

112 MS140256 MILIND JOSHI Open 45 

113 MS140218 PRACHI KADAM OBC 45 

114 MS140184 PRANJALI MUNFAN OBC 45 

115 MS140161 DNYANDEO JADHAV OBC 45 

116 MS140099 MAYUR DIGHE Open 45 

117 MS140035 SHAHEEN MULLA Open 45 

118 MS140010 SHARAD PATIL OBC 45 

119 MS140867 MADHURI MOTE Open 44 

120 MS140697 AKSHAY JOSHI Open 44 

121 MS140654 MITHIL MANJREKAR Open 44 



122 MS140562 SHRUTIKA GUGALE Open 44 

123 MS140538 CHETAN SHINDE Open 44 

124 MS140437 SHUBHANGI SHINDE Open 44 

125 MS140378 SHRUTI BHAMBURE OBC 44 

126 MS140354 SNEHAL AUTI Open 44 

127 MS140301 SAGAR BADGUJAR OBC 44 

128 MS140279 SARIKA YADAV OBC 44 

129 MS140148 ANITA NAIK Open 44 

130 MS140098 MINAL INGALE Open 44 

131 MS140085 SUBODHKANT PATIL OBC 44 

132 MS140006 HEMANT MALI OBC 44 

133 MS140792 PRASAD KEMDARNE Open 43 

134 MS140745 SUHAS CHAVAN SC 43 

135 MS140725 BHAVANA YEOLE OBC 43 

136 MS140714 ROHIT KALE Open 43 

137 MS140682 NANDU KHUDE SC 43 

138 MS140655 ANIL SUPEKAR Open 43 

139 MS140627 PUSHPATAI PAWAR OBC 43 

140 MS140527 SWATI MANE VJNT-A 43 

141 MS140513 ROSHANI PAWAR Open 43 

142 MS140496 NARAYAN BADHE OBC 43 

143 MS140341 UJJWALA BHAGWAT Open 43 

144 MS140311 SUVARNA PANDIT OBC 43 

145 MS140310 JYOTI AVHALE Open 43 

146 MS140309 SMITA BHARITKAR OBC 43 

147 MS140272 RUTUJA DESHMUKH OBC 43 

148 MS140202 SNEHAL GHORPADE Open 43 

149 MS140201 MANSI DONGAONKAR Open 43 

150 MS140135 KAVITA MANDOL Open 43 

151 MS140083 VARSHA SURYAWANSHI Open 43 

152 MS140050 TUSHAR AVCHAR Open 43 

153 MS140849 SUKHDEO BHOIRKAR Open 42 

154 MS140829 AKSHAY WAGH SC 42 

155 MS140823 ARCHANA BHUJBAL OBC 42 

156 MS140728 AKSHADA GAVHANE Open 42 

157 MS140678 AJINKYA NAGAPURE NT-B 42 

158 MS140555 POOJA KANADE OBC 42 

159 MS140492 AKSHAY PATHARKAR OBC 42 

160 MS140469 TANMAY SANE Open 42 

161 MS140431 DIPAK SHENDE OBC 42 

162 MS140403 HARSHAL GANBOTE OBC 42 

163 MS140374 GAURAVI SALVI Open 42 

164 MS140361 KALYANI PATIL Open 42 

165 MS140298 POOJA WAGHCHOURE OBC 42 



166 MS140296 ABOLI BABAR Open 42 

167 MS140294 SUPRIYA JADHAV Open 42 

168 MS140255 SANKET PABREKAR SC 42 

169 MS140183 OMKAR DAWKAR Open 42 

170 MS140169 TEJAS WAJPE Open 42 

171 MS140165 CHAITALI SHETTY Open 42 

172 MS140059 AMOL AGALE Open 42 

173 MS140790 CHETAN PATNI Open 41 

174 MS140765 JUNED SHAIKH Open 41 

175 MS140642 PALLAVI KOLAMBKAR Open 41 

176 MS140552 CHINMAY SHINDE Open 41 

177 MS140542 PRAYAGRAJ SHETE Open 41 

178 MS140521 AMIT DESHMUKH Open 41 

179 MS140500 TUSHAR KATAKDOUND SC 41 

180 MS140478 AJAY AWALE OBC 41 

181 MS140412 SNEHAL BORA Open 41 

182 MS140398 ASHWINI KACHI Open 41 

183 MS140373 ROHIT BANGALE OBC 41 

184 MS140346 ANOOP ANTHONY Open 41 

185 MS140327 PRATU FIRODIYA Open 41 

186 MS140302 HRISHIKESH KULKARNI Open 41 

187 MS140225 ROSHAN DABHADE SC 41 

188 MS140185 AKSHAY LOKHANDE Open 41 

189 MS140176 ASHWIN NAIDU Open 41 

190 MS140142 PRAJAKTA BANSOD Open 41 

191 MS140127 OMKAR DOLAS SC 41 

192 MS140107 TEJAS JADHAV Open 41 

193 MS140067 SUPRIYA GARDE OBC 41 

194 MS140063 PRATIKSHA UMARJIKAR Open 41 

195 MS140007 SHRADDHA HALPATI Open 41 

196 MS140866 AMOL HIWALE SC 40 

197 MS140775 SHRADDHA HARPALE Open 40 

198 MS140766 KRUNAL MERWANA Open 40 

199 MS140715 VIKRANT ARANKALLE Open 40 

200 MS140713 SHREYA BHUTKAR Open 40 

201 MS140705 GANESH KUMBHAR OBC 40 

202 MS140665 MAYUR PATIL OBC 40 

203 MS140656 JAGDISH THAKARE OBC 40 

204 MS140653 VIVEK MOGAL Open 40 

205 MS140550 PRAVIN SHINDE OBC 40 

206 MS140488 RUTUJA MALUSARE Open 40 

207 MS140474 RUSHIKA SAWANT Open 40 

208 MS140447 AMRIT ORAON Open 40 

209 MS140442 AMOL DEORE OBC 40 



210 MS140335 HARSHADA JOSHI Open 40 

211 MS140304 PRANKUL DEVI Open 40 

212 MS140285 RUPALI SARADE OBC 40 

213 MS140273 RUCHIR PATIL Open 40 

214 MS140204 MRUNMAYEE MAHAJAN Open 40 

215 MS140167 GORAKH DEVKAR OBC 40 

216 MS140157 KASHINATH BORYAL Open 40 

217 MS140134 PARESH CHOUDHARY OBC 40 

218 MS140117 MADHURI DEORE Open 40 

219 MS140032 JIDNYASA MORE Open 40 

220 MS140838 SUMIT PATIL OBC 39 

221 MS140524 SHIVPRASAD ASAWA Open 39 

222 MS140432 PAYAL SAKORE Open 39 

223 MS140393 DARANDALE AMRUTA Open 39 

224 MS140352 DAMINI GULUMBE Open 39 

225 MS140347 MADHURI KHANDAVE Open 39 

226 MS140305 AKASH WAGHULE OBC 39 

227 MS140266 DHANSHREE KAMBLE SC 39 

228 MS140251 SUPRIYA PALANDE Open 39 

229 MS140250 AMRUTA EKBOTE SBC 39 

230 MS140234 KAJAL MEMANE Open 39 

231 MS140105 KARISHMA PATIL OBC 39 

232 MS140084 PRIYANKA KALANE Open 39 

233 MS140027 SAYALI MORE Open 39 

234 MS140013 JYOTI WABALE Open 39 

235 MS140772 HARSHAL SURYAWANSHI Open 38 

236 MS140760 SUDHIR KUSMUDE VJNT-A 38 

237 MS140759 SHAIDA MULLA Open 38 

238 MS140756 DIVYA ARTE Open 38 

239 MS140753 CHAITANYA SONAWANE OBC 38 

240 MS140746 RASHMI PURANDARE Open 38 

241 MS140744 PANDURANG GADE Open 38 

242 MS140726 ABHIJEET DIVEKAR Open 38 

243 MS140698 PRERANA SHERLA SBC 38 

244 MS140685 AJAY PASALKAR Open 38 

245 MS140649 ROHAN RAUT OBC 38 

246 MS140604 PRANALI RANE Open 38 

247 MS140599 RUPALI PARDESHI NT-B 38 

248 MS140598 PRADNYEY KOTHAWADE OBC 38 

249 MS140572 RAM KALE OBC 38 

250 MS140551 NIKITA DOMBE Open 38 

251 MS140485 HARISH KARANDE SC 38 

252 MS140479 TEJAS SHITOLE Open 38 

253 MS140476 TUSHAR JADHAV OBC 38 



254 MS140471 RAHUL NIKRAD Open 38 

255 MS140458 JYOTI MENGADE Open 38 

256 MS140422 DEEP SALUNKE SC 38 

257 MS140390 ANKUR SINGH Open 38 

258 MS140363 SACHIN SHINGARE Open 38 

259 MS140358 VISHAKHA SAVDEKAR OBC 38 

260 MS140355 SUPRIYA GHIGE Open 38 

261 MS140350 PRAJAKTA MORE Open 38 

262 MS140287 MANISHA GOBADE NT-C 38 

263 MS140261 PRIYANKA GANGAWANE SC 38 

264 MS140247 NALINI HUNDEKARI Open 38 

265 MS140182 ASMITA SHINDE SC 38 

266 MS140173 VIKRANT MINOTRA Open 38 

267 MS140143 MAYUR DESHAPANDE Open 38 

268 MS140130 KISHOR PANHALKAR Open 38 

269 MS140125 ASHWINI CHAVAN Open 38 

270 MS140061 CELINA AROKIASWAMY Open 38 

271 MS140012 MAYA PABALE Open 38 

272 MS140859 BHAGYASHREE RANE Open 37 

273 MS140820 RUTUJA NIJAMPURKAR OBC 37 

274 MS140720 SWAPNALI KALE Open 37 

275 MS140694 BHAGYESH KULKARNI Open 37 

276 MS140681 YOGESH KATKAR Open 37 

277 MS140644 DNYANESHWAR BHIL Open 37 

278 MS140636 SAURABH INGAWALE Open 37 

279 MS140530 TUSHAR KINHIKAR Open 37 

280 MS140410 NIKITA PURE SBC 37 

281 MS140487 AWEJ PATHAN Open 37 

282 MS140444 DIPIKA BHALERAO OBC 37 

283 MS140435 KIRAN GUPTA Open 37 

284 MS140418 SHRIRAM RAJHANS Open 37 

285 MS140413 HARSHADA SHIRKE Open 37 

286 MS140384 AKSHAYKUMAR BAGEKARI OBC 37 

287 MS140326 POOJA JAGTAP Open 37 

288 MS140295 MEENAL BHALERAO Open 37 

289 MS140281 SAGAR WANI Open 37 

290 MS140258 VAISHALI LAGAD Open 37 

291 MS140249 RUTUJA DESHMUKHE Open 37 

292 MS140245 RUCHIRA POKHRIYAL Open 37 

293 MS140238 SHITAL TAVADARE Open 37 

294 MS140236 PRANALI ZAREKAR OBC 37 

295 MS140190 MANGESH CHIKANE Open 37 

296 MS140162 DHANASHRI MEHER OBC 37 

297 MS140152 PRASHANT DHUMAL SBC 37 



298 MS140116 SNEHAL TILEKAR OBC 37 

299 MS140065 RAVINDRA DHERE Open 37 

300 MS140022 KOMAL KSHATRIYA OBC 37 

301 MS140755 ROHIT DESHMUKH Open 36 

302 MS140719 VINAYAK BHOSALE Open 36 

303 MS140688 ABHILASHA KADAM SC 36 

304 MS140684 TEJASWINI JADHAV OBC 36 

305 MS140683 SUSHANT BHOSALE SC 36 

306 MS140667 PRATIBHA SATPUTE OBC 36 

307 MS140646 SHAILESH SOLAPURE Open 36 

308 MS140629 HARSHAL OVHAL SC 36 

309 MS140534 PRIYANKA AWARI Open 36 

310 MS140522 RAJKUMAR BHATI Open 36 

311 MS140462 HEMANT MANMODE OBC 36 

312 MS140448 LALITA FULSOUNDER OBC 36 

313 MS140433 SAYLI BHOJANE NT-B 36 

314 MS140351 RAHUL GORDE Open 36 

315 MS140334 PRAVIN PATIL Open 36 

316 MS140289 NAMRATA DESHPANDE Open 36 

317 MS140223 AJIT PINGALE Open 36 

318 MS140166 PRIYA BHAMARE OBC 36 

319 MS140164 BHAKTI SHINDE Open 36 

320 MS140155 SNEHAL BHAGAT Open 36 

321 MS140123 KOMAL SHINDE Open 36 

322 MS140122 SUPRIYA PAWAR Open 36 

323 MS140087 PRANJAL DEORE Open 36 

324 MS140074 CHAITALI MAKASHIR Open 36 

325 MS140055 PANKAJ SINGH Open 36 

326 MS140029 ANIRUDHA GUNJAL Open 36 

327 MS140015 SONALI OSWAL Open 36 

328 MS140803 ARATI NALAGE Open 35 

329 MS140801 SNEHAL JAGTAP Open 35 

330 MS140757 PANKAJ KURHADE Open 35 

331 MS140749 HARSHADA SHINDE OBC 35 

332 MS140730 AMIT PHADKE Open 35 

333 MS140674 CHAITALI JADHAV NT-B 35 

334 MS140666 PRANAY BHOSALE Open 35 

335 MS140641 PRAJAKTA BAPAT Open 35 

336 MS140621 PRIYANKA BABAR Open 35 

337 MS140603 SUMIT SAHANE OBC 35 

338 MS140517 PRASHANT SONAWANE OBC 35 

339 MS140475 NISHANT SAPKAL OBC 35 

340 MS140463 MAHESH AHIRE OBC 35 

341 MS140456 DARSHNA JOSHI Open 35 



342 MS140451 SUNIL BODKE Open 35 

343 MS140307 VARSHA JADHAV Open 35 

344 MS140275 SAURABH GANDHI Open 35 

345 MS140229 MAHESH BHOSALE Open 35 

346 MS140177 VILAS GAVKARE Open 35 

347 MS140154 JAYDEEP WAGH SBC 35 

348 MS140102 PRAVIN KAMBLE SC 35 

349 MS140005 LATIKA GOSAVI NT-B 35 

350 MS140810 ANURAG GHOGARE Open 34 

351 MS140802 PRAMOD KALE Open 34 

352 MS140782 GORAKSH BHOIRKAR Open 34 

353 MS140767 NIKHIL WARKHEDE OBC 34 

354 MS140707 ABHIJIT HARGUDE Open 34 

355 MS140576 AJAY KAWARE Open 34 

356 MS140570 MANISH PHILLIPS Open 34 

357 MS140545 AKSHAY SONAWALE SC 34 

358 MS140541 PRIYANKA UKIRDE Open 34 

359 MS140423 VITTHAL CHAVAN SC 34 

360 MS140376 PIYUSH SUPEKAR OBC 34 

361 MS140353 RUPALI NARAWADE Open 34 

362 MS140300 SAMEER KULKARNI Open 34 

363 MS140257 SHAGUFTA SOUDAGAR Open 34 

364 MS140248 PRATIKSHA BHUJBAL OBC 34 

365 MS140226 GOVIND AWARE OBC 34 

366 MS140193 HEMLATA GOME Open 34 

367 MS140180 NIKITA SHITOLE Open 34 

368 MS140178 AMEYA AGNIHOTRI Open 34 

369 MS140072 SHANKAR KACHARE Open 34 

370 MS140069 CHAITANYA DESHPANDE Open 34 

371 MS140064 PALLAVI PARAB Open 34 

372 MS140043 PRITAM SHENDGE NT-C 34 

373 MS140033 SACHIN GHOGARE Open 34 

374 MS140028 SWAPNIL YEDEL SBC 34 

375 MS140026 RAHUL MOUNDEKAR SBC 34 

376 MS140009 DEEPIKA JAGTAP OBC 34 

377 MS140813 RUPALI PADIR Open 33 

378 MS140799 ABHISHEK HONRAO Open 33 

379 MS140786 MAYURI SOMWANSHI Open 33 

380 MS140774 PRATIK KADAM Open 33 

381 MS140738 TEJAS SHAHA Open 33 

382 MS140610 TEJASHREE CHAVAN Open 33 

383 MS140606 MIHIR KULKARNI Open 33 

384 MS140580 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHENDE OBC 33 

385 MS140546 SWAPNIL SHENDE Open 33 



386 MS140526 YOGESH ADSARE Open 33 

387 MS140518 NAGESH HIRMUKHE OBC 33 

388 MS140483 DHANANJAY VALTE Open 33 

389 MS140430 PRADNYA TAPALE SC 33 

390 MS140429 AMOL DESHMUKH NT-C 33 

391 MS140401 PALLAVI CHASKAR OBC 33 

392 MS140388 SNEHAL JAGTAP Open 33 

393 MS140343 PRADIP SHITOLE Open 33 

394 MS140339 PRATHAMESH LAMBE Open 33 

395 MS140332 MAYURESH GOKHALE Open 33 

396 MS140325 AYESHA SHAIKH Open 33 

397 MS140141 SHRADDHA KUKKAR OBC 33 

398 MS140086 PRIYANKA DAVID Open 33 

399 MS140718 RUSHIKESH PATIL Open 32 

400 MS140664 SANDEEP NINGHOT NT-C 32 

401 MS140544 ABASAHEB GAWARE SC 32 

402 MS140405 AKSHAY BAHIRAT Open 32 

403 MS140399 SAVITA YADAV Open 32 

404 MS140385 POOJA PRASAD Open 32 

405 MS140337 KIMAYA FIRODIYA Open 32 

406 MS140317 JAYANT CHINCHOLE OBC 32 

407 MS140303 ABHISHEK GAIKWAD OBC 32 

408 MS140286 POONAM SHELAR Open 32 

409 MS140227 RAFIK PINJARI OBC 32 

410 MS140219 MAHESH KAKADE Open 32 

411 MS140198 VIKAS MHASKE OBC 32 

412 MS140192 NIKHIL NAGTHANEKAR SC 32 

413 MS140188 SMITA YADAV Open 32 

414 MS140153 NIKHIL SHELKE NT-C 32 

415 MS140046 DEEPIKA WADGHULE Open 32 

416 MS140798 PRATIK GHADGE Open 31 

417 MS140770 PRITI KADAM Open 31 

418 MS140743 BALASAHEB PAWAR Open 31 

419 MS140724 KULDIP THORAVE Open 31 

420 MS140634 SIDDHESH SATAV Open 31 

421 MS140609 SURAJ SHINDE OBC 31 

422 MS140547 YOGESH KARLEKAR Open 31 

423 MS140455 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARI Open 31 

424 MS140420 SAURABH KULKARNI Open 31 

425 MS140369 GAJALA SHAIKH Open 31 

426 MS140119 ASHAPAK SHAIKH OBC 31 

427 MS140103 AKASH WAGH OBC 31 

428 MS140041 VIKAS HIRE SC 31 

429 MS140037 PRIYANKA ITHAPE Open 31 



430 MS140827 PRACHI INGALE Open 30 

431 MS140797 VRUSHALI SASTE Open 30 

432 MS140773 AISHWARYA BOTHATE Open 30 

433 MS140761 BHAGYASHRI KACHARE Open 30 

434 MS140673 SUPRIYA DIGHE Open 30 

435 MS140659 ASHUTOSH JANJIRE Open 30 

436 MS140648 ONKAR GIRKAR OBC 30 

437 MS140631 NILESH KALE Open 30 

438 MS140536 SUYOG HOUDE Open 30 

439 MS140533 NIKHIL NANAWARE SC 30 

440 MS140396 SONALI MATE Open 30 

441 MS140368 GANESH CHAVAN NT-D 30 

442 MS140214 YUGAL DHAMANE OBC 30 

443 MS140160 RAJESHREE KHAIRNAR OBC 30 

444 MS140017 PRIYANKA DHARKAR Open 30 

445 MS140817 VIRAJ AWATI Open 29 

446 MS140807 BAPU GAWALI Open 29 

447 MS140733 SUYOG JAGTAP Open 29 

448 MS140588 SACHIN BAGADE SC 29 

449 MS140338 VILAS LOKHANDE Open 29 

450 MS140215 VAISHALI WAGH OBC 29 

451 MS140114 MAYUR SHIMPI OBC 29 

452 MS140625 SAURABH UMBARDAND Open 28 

453 MS140607 PANDURANG SHELKE Open 28 

454 MS140516 PARIKSHIT PATIL Open 28 

455 MS140507 RAHUL JAGTAP Open 28 

456 MS140408 NIKITA SHELKE OBC 28 

457 MS140397 ABHAYSINGH BHOSALE Open 28 

458 MS140233 PANDURANG DANGE Open 28 

459 MS140200 POOJA KANDEKAR Open 28 

460 MS140096 SUNIL AMLE Open 28 

461 MS140868 RAHUL MANKAR OBC 27 

462 MS140791 SUPRIYA PANDHARE NT-C 27 

463 MS140595 JAYESH PAGARE OBC 27 

464 MS140499 KAVITA GANGARDE OBC 27 

465 MS140424 VIKRANT GARUD Open 27 

466 MS140407 RANJIT BARVE NT-C 27 

467 MS140391 AKASH SHENDKAR Open 27 

468 MS140872 AMRUTA RAUT OBC 27 

469 MS140239 AJINKYA SHELKE Open 27 

470 MS140752 CHETAN KARLE Open 26 

471 MS140158 MAYUR WALE Open 26 

472 MS140016 ASHWINI MEMANE OBC 26 

473 MS140821 SNEHAL DEVKAR OBC 25 



474 MS140586 SACHIN LABADE OBC 25 

475 MS140554 ANUJA KANDALKAR OBC 25 

476 MS140324 PUNAM MEHETRE SBC 25 

477 MS140019 POURNIMA TIKHULE NT-C 25 

478 MS140877 DHANSHREE PATHAK Open 24 

479 MS140497 VINOD KAKADE Open 24 

480 MS140224 ARCHANA THAKARE OBC 24 

481 MS140661 AKSHAY GAIKWAD OBC 23 

482 MS140577 SOMNATH SATPUTE OBC 23 

483 MS140565 RANU PAWAR Open 23 

484 MS140014 PUNAM PUNDE Open 23 

485 MS140004 AMOL GUNJAL Open 23 

486 MS140771 JOBIN PLAMOOTTIL Open 22 

487 MS140590 KETAN PAWAR Open 22 

488 MS140235 DHIRAJ JETHALE Open 22 

489 MS140062 PRATIKSHA SHELKE Open 21 

490 MS140011 ABHIJIT RAWAL Open 21 

 
2. Pune University – VJNT-A Merit List 

Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140145 ASHWINI NANAWARE VJNT-A 48 

2 MS140527 SWATI MANE VJNT-A 43 

3 MS140760 SUDHIR KUSMUDE VJNT-A 38 

 

3. Pune University – NT-B Merit List 
Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 
 

1 MS140678 AJINKYA NAGAPURE NT-B 42 

2 MS140599 RUPALI PARDESHI NT-B 38 

3 MS140433 SAYLI BHOJANE NT-B 36 

4 MS140674 CHAITALI JADHAV NT-B 35 

5 MS140005 LATIKA GOSAVI NT-B 35 

 

4. Pune University – NT-C Merit List 
Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140231 DIPALI BITKE NT-C 47 

2 MS140287 MANISHA GOBADE NT-C 38 

3 MS140043 PRITAM SHENDGE NT-C 34 

4 MS140429 AMOL DESHMUKH NT-C 33 

5 MS140664 SANDEEP NINGHOT NT-C 32 

6 MS140153 NIKHIL SHELKE NT-C 32 



7 MS140791 SUPRIYA PANDHARE NT-C 27 

8 MS140407 RANJIT BARVE NT-C 27 

9 MS140019 POURNIMA TIKHULE NT-C 25 

 
5. Pune University – NT-D Merit List 

Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140368 GANESH CHAVAN NT-D 30 

 
6. Pune University – SC Merit List 

Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140372 VAISHALI POOJARI SC 63 

2 MS140460 AVINASH BAGDE SC 51 

3 MS140232 SWAPNIL KAMBLE SC 50 

4 MS140034 DIPESH JAGTAP SC 47 

5 MS140745 SUHAS CHAVAN SC 43 

6 MS140682 NANDU KHUDE SC 43 

7 MS140829 AKSHAY WAGH SC 42 

8 MS140255 SANKET PABREKAR SC 42 

9 MS140500 TUSHAR KATAKDOUND SC 41 

10 MS140225 ROSHAN DABHADE SC 41 

11 MS140127 OMKAR DOLAS SC 41 

12 MS140866 AMOL HIWALE SC 40 

13 MS140266 DHANSHREE KAMBLE SC 39 

14 MS140485 HARISH KARANDE SC 38 

15 MS140422 DEEP SALUNKE SC 38 

16 MS140261 PRIYANKA GANGAWANE SC 38 

17 MS140182 ASMITA SHINDE SC 38 

18 MS140688 ABHILASHA KADAM SC 36 

19 MS140683 SUSHANT BHOSALE SC 36 

20 MS140629 HARSHAL OVHAL SC 36 

21 MS140102 PRAVIN KAMBLE SC 35 

22 MS140545 AKSHAY SONAWALE SC 34 

23 MS140423 VITTHAL CHAVAN SC 34 

24 MS140430 PRADNYA TAPALE SC 33 

25 MS140544 ABASAHEB GAWARE SC 32 

26 MS140192 NIKHIL NAGTHANEKAR SC 32 

27 MS140041 VIKAS HIRE SC 31 

28 MS140533 NIKHIL NANAWARE SC 30 

29 MS140588 SACHIN BAGADE SC 29 

 

 



7. Pune University – ST Merit List 
Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140574 MANSI PACHARNE ST 49 

 

8. Pune University – OBC Merit List 
Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Result 

1 MS140563 SANDESH BANKAR OBC 62 

2 MS140826 SWATI AUTI OBC 57 

3 MS140362 SACHIN JAGTAP OBC 53 

4 MS140024 SWAPNAJA WANI OBC 52 

5 MS140216 NAMRATA WADATKAR OBC 51 

6 MS140842 VISHAL ANARASE OBC 49 

7 MS140277 SUNIL NALE OBC 49 

8 MS140652 RAVI MALI OBC 48 

9 MS140553 TUSHAR PATIL OBC 48 

10 MS140221 SUVARNA AHIRE OBC 48 

11 MS140501 UMESH JADHAV OBC 47 

12 MS140477 AMOL GAWALI OBC 47 

13 MS140252 NIKETAN HOLKAR OBC 47 

14 MS140217 SACHITA PANDIT OBC 47 

15 MS140146 GOKUL DESHMUKH OBC 47 

16 MS140751 DIPALI KALE OBC 46 

17 MS140078 AKSHAY KATARE OBC 46 

18 MS140502 PRANIT HIRVE OBC 45 

19 MS140491 SNEHA PATIL OBC 45 

20 MS140441 PRASAD SHIRSAT OBC 45 

21 MS140218 PRACHI KADAM OBC 45 

22 MS140184 PRANJALI MUNFAN OBC 45 

23 MS140161 DNYANDEO JADHAV OBC 45 

24 MS140010 SHARAD PATIL OBC 45 

25 MS140378 SHRUTI BHAMBURE OBC 44 

26 MS140301 SAGAR BADGUJAR OBC 44 

27 MS140279 SARIKA YADAV OBC 44 

28 MS140085 SUBODHKANT PATIL OBC 44 

29 MS140006 HEMANT MALI OBC 44 

30 MS140725 BHAVANA YEOLE OBC 43 

31 MS140627 PUSHPATAI PAWAR OBC 43 

32 MS140496 NARAYAN BADHE OBC 43 

33 MS140311 SUVARNA PANDIT OBC 43 

34 MS140309 SMITA BHARITKAR OBC 43 

35 MS140272 RUTUJA DESHMUKH OBC 43 

36 MS140823 ARCHANA BHUJBAL OBC 42 



37 MS140555 POOJA KANADE OBC 42 

38 MS140492 AKSHAY PATHARKAR OBC 42 

39 MS140431 DIPAK SHENDE OBC 42 

40 MS140403 HARSHAL GANBOTE OBC 42 

41 MS140298 POOJA WAGHCHOURE OBC 42 

42 MS140478 AJAY AWALE OBC 41 

43 MS140373 ROHIT BANGALE OBC 41 

44 MS140067 SUPRIYA GARDE OBC 41 

45 MS140705 GANESH KUMBHAR OBC 40 

46 MS140665 MAYUR PATIL OBC 40 

47 MS140656 JAGDISH THAKARE OBC 40 

48 MS140550 PRAVIN SHINDE OBC 40 

49 MS140442 AMOL DEORE OBC 40 

50 MS140285 RUPALI SARADE OBC 40 

51 MS140167 GORAKH DEVKAR OBC 40 

52 MS140134 PARESH CHOUDHARY OBC 40 

53 MS140838 SUMIT PATIL OBC 39 

54 MS140305 AKASH WAGHULE OBC 39 

55 MS140105 KARISHMA PATIL OBC 39 

56 MS140753 CHAITANYA SONAWANE OBC 38 

57 MS140649 ROHAN RAUT OBC 38 

58 MS140598 PRADNYEY KOTHAWADE OBC 38 

59 MS140572 RAM KALE OBC 38 

60 MS140476 TUSHAR JADHAV OBC 38 

61 MS140358 VISHAKHA SAVDEKAR OBC 38 

62 MS140820 RUTUJA NIJAMPURKAR OBC 37 

63 MS140444 DIPIKA BHALERAO OBC 37 

64 MS140384 AKSHAYKUMAR BAGEKARI OBC 37 

65 MS140236 PRANALI ZAREKAR OBC 37 

66 MS140162 DHANASHRI MEHER OBC 37 

67 MS140116 SNEHAL TILEKAR OBC 37 

68 MS140022 KOMAL KSHATRIYA OBC 37 

69 MS140684 TEJASWINI JADHAV OBC 36 

70 MS140667 PRATIBHA SATPUTE OBC 36 

71 MS140462 HEMANT MANMODE OBC 36 

72 MS140448 LALITA FULSOUNDER OBC 36 

73 MS140166 PRIYA BHAMARE OBC 36 

74 MS140749 HARSHADA SHINDE OBC 35 

75 MS140603 SUMIT SAHANE OBC 35 

76 MS140517 PRASHANT SONAWANE OBC 35 

77 MS140475 NISHANT SAPKAL OBC 35 

78 MS140463 MAHESH AHIRE OBC 35 

79 MS140767 NIKHIL WARKHEDE OBC 34 

80 MS140376 PIYUSH SUPEKAR OBC 34 



81 MS140248 PRATIKSHA BHUJBAL OBC 34 

82 MS140226 GOVIND AWARE OBC 34 

83 MS140009 DEEPIKA JAGTAP OBC 34 

84 MS140580 CHANDRASHEKHAR SHENDE OBC 33 

85 MS140518 NAGESH HIRMUKHE OBC 33 

86 MS140401 PALLAVI CHASKAR OBC 33 

87 MS140141 SHRADDHA KUKKAR OBC 33 

88 MS140317 JAYANT CHINCHOLE OBC 32 

89 MS140303 ABHISHEK GAIKWAD OBC 32 

90 MS140227 RAFIK PINJARI OBC 32 

91 MS140198 VIKAS MHASKE OBC 32 

92 MS140609 SURAJ SHINDE OBC 31 

93 MS140119 ASHAPAK SHAIKH OBC 31 

94 MS140103 AKASH WAGH OBC 31 

95 MS140648 ONKAR GIRKAR OBC 30 

96 MS140214 YUGAL DHAMANE OBC 30 

97 MS140160 RAJESHREE KHAIRNAR OBC 30 

98 MS140215 VAISHALI WAGH OBC 29 

99 MS140114 MAYUR SHIMPI OBC 29 

100 MS140408 NIKITA SHELKE OBC 28 

101 MS140868 RAHUL MANKAR OBC 27 

102 MS140595 JAYESH PAGARE OBC 27 

103 MS140499 KAVITA GANGARDE OBC 27 

104 MS140872 AMRUTA RAUT OBC 27 

105 MS140016 ASHWINI MEMANE OBC 26 

106 MS140821 SNEHAL DEVKAR OBC 25 

107 MS140586 SACHIN LABADE OBC 25 

108 MS140554 ANUJA KANDALKAR OBC 25 

109 MS140224 ARCHANA THAKARE OBC 24 

110 MS140661 AKSHAY GAIKWAD OBC 23 

111 MS140577 SOMNATH SATPUTE OBC 23 

 
 

9. Pune University – SBC Merit List 
Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS140066 SANKET TIKAM SBC 51 

2 MS140228 CHINMAY WAGHUMBARE SBC 46 

3 MS140250 AMRUTA EKBOTE SBC 39 

4 MS140698 PRERANA SHERLA SBC 38 

5 MS140410 NIKITA PURE SBC 37 

6 MS140152 PRASHANT DHUMAL SBC 37 

7 MS140154 JAYDEEP WAGH SBC 35 

8 MS140028 SWAPNIL YEDEL SBC 34 



9 MS140026 RAHUL MOUNDEKAR SBC 34 

10 MS140324 PUNAM MEHETRE SBC 25 

 
10. Pune University – 3% Merit List 

Merit  
No. 

Admit Card 
No. 

First Name Last Name Category Marks 
 

1 MS140587 GAURAV BHOSALE Open 52 

2 MS140672 PRITESH GANDHI Open 51 

3 MS140148 ANITA NAIK Open 44 

4 MS140098 MINAL INGALE Open 44 

5 MS140085 SUBODHKANT PATIL OBC 44 

6 MS140202 SNEHAL GHORPADE Open 43 

7 MS140431 DIPAK SHENDE OBC 42 

8 MS140398 ASHWINI KACHI Open 41 

9 MS140250 AMRUTA EKBOTE SBC 39 

10 MS140471 RAHUL NIKRAD Open 38 

11 MS140384 AKSHAYKUMAR BAGEKARI OBC 37 

12 MS140245 RUCHIRA POKHRIYAL Open 37 

13 MS140334 PRAVIN PATIL Open 36 

14 MS140155 SNEHAL BHAGAT Open 36 

15 MS140055 PANKAJ SINGH Open 36 

16 MS140451 SUNIL BODKE Open 35 

17 MS140307 VARSHA JADHAV Open 35 

18 MS140193 HEMLATA GOME Open 34 

19 MS140303 ABHISHEK GAIKWAD OBC 32 

20 MS140017 PRIYANKA DHARKAR Open 30 

21 MS140497 VINOD KAKADE Open 24 

 

 


